
DATE EVENT SCHOOL

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Parent Breakfast Solway Elementary

Thursday, April 18, 2024 All School Dance Solway Elementary

Friday, April 19, 2024 Spring Bash Bemidji Middle School

Friday, April 26, 2024 PTO Family Fun Night Horace May Elementary

April 29-May 2, 2024 Half Price Book Sale Lincoln Elementary

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Spring Band Concert Bemidji High School

Thursday, May 2, 2024 First Grade to Headwaters Science Center Horace May Elementary

Thursday, May 2, 2024 Greet GDE visitors to 3rd Grade Classrooms Horace May Elementary

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 BMS Orchastra Concert Bemidji High School

Thursday, May 9, 2024 BMS Band Concert Bemidji High School

Monday, May 13, 2024 Spring Choir Concert Bemidji High School

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 BMS Choir Concert Bemidji High School

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Spring Concert Northern Elementary

Friday, May 17, 2024 Spring Dance Bemidji Middle School

Monday, May 20, 2024 School Board Meeting District Office

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Annual Timberwolf Ninja Run Northern Elementary

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Spring Orchastra Concert Bemidji High School


